South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:28:08 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3713 (Rat #0480, Act #0434 of 1986) General Bill, By W.S. Anderson
A Bill to amend Chapter 32 of Title 27, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to vacation time sharing plans by
adding Section 27-32-250 so as to provide for the regulation of the sale of "vacation multiple ownership interests".

03/27/86
03/27/86
04/16/86
04/22/86
04/22/86
04/23/86
04/24/86
04/29/86
04/29/86
04/30/86
05/06/86
05/06/86
05/08/86
05/21/86
05/27/86
05/27/86
05/27/86
06/06/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2034

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2034
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2370
Amended HJ-2486

Debate adjourned HJ-2488

Read second time HJ-2531

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2582

Introduced and read first time SJ-2358

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-2358

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-2383

Read second time SJ-2441

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2441

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2531

Ratified R 480

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/27/86

Act No. 434

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



