

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### H\*3713 (Rat #0480, Act #0434 of 1986) General Bill, By W.S. Anderson

A Bill to amend Chapter 32 of Title 27, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to vacation time sharing plans by adding Section 27-32-250 so as to provide for the regulation of the sale of "vacation multiple ownership interests".

03/27/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2034
03/27/86	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2034
04/16/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2370
04/22/86	House	Amended HJ-2486
04/22/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2488
04/23/86	House	Read second time HJ-2531
04/24/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2582
04/29/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2358
04/29/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-2358
04/30/86	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-2383
05/06/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2441
05/06/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2441
05/08/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2531
05/21/86		Ratified R 480
05/27/86		Signed By Governor
05/27/86		Effective date 05/27/86
05/27/86		Act No. 434
06/06/86		Copies available